
90th Marshall Chmp [7152] (USA, New York) Start: 2006-12-01  

More information and rating report 

 
ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

4500016 Ehlvest, Jaan USA     2597 7.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Aravena Sloan, Peter   USA   2250   1.0   

2     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   1.0   

3     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0.5   

4     Krush, Irina   USA   2443   1.0   

5     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   1.0   

6     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   0.5   

7     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   0.5   

8     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   0.5   

9     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   1.0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2000202 Ivanov, Alexander USA     2587 6.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Sena, Juan Oscar   DOM   2187   1.0   

2     Jacobs, Jon   USA   2294   1.0   

3     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0.5   

4     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   1.0   

5     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   0.5   

6     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   1.0   

7     Krush, Irina   USA   2443   0.5   

8     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   0.5   

9     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2010011 Sarkar, Justin USA     2380 6.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   1.0   

2     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0   

3     Sena, Juan Oscar   DOM   2187   1.0   

4     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   1.0   

5     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   1.0   

6     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0   

7     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   1.0   

8     Krush, Irina   USA   2443   1.0   

9     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

13601733 Izoria, Zviad GEO     2657 6.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Pearson, Michael   USA   2187   1.0   

2     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   0   

3     Jacobs, Jon   USA   2294   1.0   
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4     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   1.0   

5     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0.5   

6     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0.5   

7     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   0.5   

8     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   1.0   

9     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2015315 Stripunsky, Alexander USA     2597 6.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   1.0   

2     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   1.0   

3     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   0.5   

4     Hammer, Dale M   USA   0   1.0   

5     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0   

6     Krush, Irina   USA   2443   0.5   

7     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   0.5   

8     Hoffmann, Asa   USA   2282   1.0   

9     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2802341 Yudasin, Leonid G ISR     2578 5.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   1.0   

2     Krush, Irina   USA   2443   0   

3     Santanna, Paulo   USA   0   1.0   

4     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   0   

5     Hammer, Dale M   USA   0   1.0   

6     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   1.0   

7     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0.5   

8     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0.5   

9     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

5100321 Almeida, Alfonso A MEX     2409 5.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Gaillard, Edward A   USA   2155   1.0   

2     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   1.0   

3     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   0.5   

4     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0   

5     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   0   

6     Hoffmann, Asa   USA   2282   1.0   

7     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   1.0   

8     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0.5   

9     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2012782 Krush, Irina USA     2443 5.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 
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1     Szuper, Paul   USA   2076   1.0   

2     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   1.0   

3     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   1.0   

4     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0   

5     Hess, Robert L   USA   2394   1.0   

6     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   0.5   

7     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0.5   

8     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2002337 Privman, Boris USA     2266 5.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Frumkin, Edward A   USA   2036   1.0   

2     Hess, Robert L   USA   2394   0.5   

3     Krush, Irina   USA   2443   0   

4     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   1.0   

5     Pearson, Michael   USA   2187   1.0   

6     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   0   

7     Kelleher, Jeff   USA   2089   1.0   

8     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   0   

9     Treger, Yefim   USA   2232   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2000644 Bonin, Jay Richard USA     2310 4.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   1.0   

2     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   0   

3     Aravena Sloan, Peter   USA   2250   1.0   

4     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   0   

5     Jacobs, Jon   USA   2294   1.0   

6     Hess, Robert L   USA   2394   0.5   

7     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   0   

8     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   1.0   

9     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2014602 Treger, Yefim USA     2232 4.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

2     Kopiecki, Edward P   USA   2189   0.5   

3     Gaillard, Edward A   USA   2155   0.5   

4     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   0.5   

5     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   0.5   

6     Waxman, Marian, Dr   USA   2033   0.5   

7     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   0.5   

8     Kelleher, Jeff   USA   2089   1.0   

9     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2002531 Chernin, Oliver USA     2162 4.5 Game 
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   0   

2     Szuper, Paul   USA   2076   1.0   

3     Hess, Robert L   USA   2394   0   

4     Kopiecki, Edward P   USA   2189   1.0   

5     Treger, Yefim   USA   2232   0.5   

6     Gaillard, Edward A   USA   2155   1.0   

7     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   0   

8     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   0.5   

9     Paciulli, Frank R   USA   2026   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2022966 Zenyuk, Iryna USA     2192 4.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Hess, Robert L   USA   2394   0.5   

2     Mehmedovic, Sabrija   USA   0   1.0   

3     Hammer, Dale M   USA   0   0   

4     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   0   

5     Waxman, Marian, Dr   USA   2033   0.5   

6     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   1.0   

7     Santanna, Paulo   USA   0   1.0   

8     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   0   

9     Gaillard, Edward A   USA   2155   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2001470 Hoffmann, Asa USA     2282 4.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

3     Kopiecki, Edward P   USA   2189   1.0   

4     Hess, Robert L   USA   2394   0   

5     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   1.0   

6     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   0   

7     Hammer, Dale M   USA   0   1.0   

8     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   0   

9     Waxman, Marian, Dr   USA   2033   1.0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2028328 Jacobs, Jon USA     2294 4.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Waxman, Marian, Dr   USA   2033   1.0   

2     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0   

3     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   0   

4     Frumkin, Edward A   USA   2036   1.0   

5     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   0   

7     Pearson, Michael   USA   2187   0   

8     Santanna, Paulo   USA   0   1.0   

9     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   1.0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2023547 Pressman, Leif USA     2020 4.0 Game 
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   0   

2     Frumkin, Edward A   USA   2036   0.5   

3     Paciulli, Frank R   USA   2026   1.0   

4     Treger, Yefim   USA   2232   0.5   

5     Hoffmann, Asa   USA   2282   0   

6     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   0.5   

7     Gaillard, Edward A   USA   2155   0   

8     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   1.0   

9     Kopiecki, Edward P   USA   2189   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2021218 Vayserberg, Tatiana USA     2023 4.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   0   

2     Pearson, Michael   USA   2187   0.5   

3     Lamb, Terence P   USA   0   0.5   

4     Kelleher, Jeff   USA   2089   0.5   

5     Paciulli, Frank R   USA   2026   1.0   

6     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   0.5   

7     Treger, Yefim   USA   2232   0.5   

8     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   0.5   

9     Jacobs, Jon   USA   2294   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2012057 Waxman, Marian, Dr USA     2033 4.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Jacobs, Jon   USA   2294   0   

2     Sena, Juan Oscar   DOM   2187   0   

3     Maffeo, Nicole   USA   0   1.0   

4     Aravena Sloan, Peter   USA   2250   1.0   

5     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   0.5   

6     Treger, Yefim   USA   2232   0.5   

8     Pearson, Michael   USA   2187   1.0   

9     Hoffmann, Asa   USA   2282   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2020033 Kelleher, Jeff USA     2089 4.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

2     Gaillard, Edward A   USA   2155   0   

3     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   1.0   

4     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   0.5   

5     Lamb, Terence P   USA   0   1.0   

6     Pearson, Michael   USA   2187   1.0   

7     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   0   

8     Treger, Yefim   USA   2232   0   

9     Mehmedovic, Sabrija   USA   0   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 
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2022036 Hess, Robert L USA     2394 3.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   0.5   

2     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   0.5   

3     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   1.0   

4     Hoffmann, Asa   USA   2282   1.0   

5     Krush, Irina   USA   2443   0   

6     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2020068 Pearson, Michael USA     2187 3.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Izoria, Zviad   GEO   2657   0   

2     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   0.5   

3     Mehmedovic, Sabrija   USA   0   1.0   

4     Santanna, Paulo   USA   0   1.0   

5     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   0   

6     Kelleher, Jeff   USA   2089   0   

7     Jacobs, Jon   USA   2294   1.0   

8     Waxman, Marian, Dr   USA   2033   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2023024 Gaillard, Edward A USA     2155 3.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Almeida, Alfonso A   MEX   2409   0   

2     Kelleher, Jeff   USA   2089   1.0   

3     Treger, Yefim   USA   2232   0.5   

6     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   0   

7     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   1.0   

8     Hammer, Dale M   USA   0   0.5   

9     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2023660 Kopiecki, Edward P USA     2189 3.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

2     Treger, Yefim   USA   2232   0.5   

3     Hoffmann, Asa   USA   2282   0   

4     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   0   

5     Aravena Sloan, Peter   USA   2250   0   

6     Mehmedovic, Sabrija   USA   0   1.0   

7     Frumkin, Edward A   USA   2036   0.5   

8     Lamb, Terence P   USA   0   1.0   

9     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2028670 Rabin, Evan Z USA     2028 3.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   0   

2     Aravena Sloan, Peter   USA   2250   0   
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3     Kelleher, Jeff   USA   2089   0   

4     Maffeo, Nicole   USA   0   1.0   

5     Mehmedovic, Sabrija   USA   0   1.0   

6     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   0   

7     Paciulli, Frank R   USA   2026   0.5   

8     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   0   

9     Santanna, Paulo   USA   0   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2027402 Santanna, Paulo USA     0 3.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

2     Lamb, Terence P   USA   0   1.0   

3     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   0   

4     Pearson, Michael   USA   2187   0   

5     Sena, Juan Oscar   DOM   2187   0.5   

6     Frumkin, Edward A   USA   2036   1.0   

7     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   0   

8     Jacobs, Jon   USA   2294   0   

9     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2022060 Paciulli, Frank R USA     2026 3.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

2     Hammer, Dale M   USA   0   0   

3     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   0   

4     Mehmedovic, Sabrija   USA   0   1.0   

5     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   0   

6     Lamb, Terence P   USA   0   1.0   

7     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   0.5   

9     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2006421 Hammer, Dale M USA     0 2.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

2     Paciulli, Frank R   USA   2026   1.0   

3     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   1.0   

4     Stripunsky, Alexander   USA   2597   0   

5     Yudasin, Leonid G   ISR   2578   0   

7     Hoffmann, Asa   USA   2282   0   

8     Gaillard, Edward A   USA   2155   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2018950 Aravena Sloan, Peter USA     2250 2.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Ehlvest, Jaan   USA   2597   0   

2     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   1.0   

3     Bonin, Jay Richard   USA   2310   0   

4     Waxman, Marian, Dr   USA   2033   0   

5     Kopiecki, Edward P   USA   2189   1.0   
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ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

6400272 Sena, Juan Oscar DOM     2187 2.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Ivanov, Alexander   USA   2587   0   

2     Waxman, Marian, Dr   USA   2033   1.0   

3     Sarkar, Justin   USA   2380   0   

4     Lamb, Terence P   USA   0   0.5   

5     Santanna, Paulo   USA   0   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2006626 Mehmedovic, Sabrija USA     0 2.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

2     Zenyuk, Iryna   USA   2192   0   

3     Pearson, Michael   USA   2187   0   

4     Paciulli, Frank R   USA   2026   0   

5     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   0   

6     Kopiecki, Edward P   USA   2189   0   

7     Lamb, Terence P   USA   0   0.5   

8     Frumkin, Edward A   USA   2036   1.0   

9     Kelleher, Jeff   USA   2089   0.5   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2006600 Lamb, Terence P USA     0 1.5 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

2     Santanna, Paulo   USA   0   0   

3     Vayserberg, Tatiana   USA   2023   0.5   

4     Sena, Juan Oscar   DOM   2187   0.5   

5     Kelleher, Jeff   USA   2089   0   

6     Paciulli, Frank R   USA   2026   0   

7     Mehmedovic, Sabrija   USA   0   0.5   

8     Kopiecki, Edward P   USA   2189   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2007738 Frumkin, Edward A USA     2036 1.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Privman, Boris   USA   2266   0   

2     Pressman, Leif   USA   2020   0.5   

4     Jacobs, Jon   USA   2294   0   

6     Santanna, Paulo   USA   0   0   

7     Kopiecki, Edward P   USA   2189   0.5   

8     Mehmedovic, Sabrija   USA   0   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2026791 Szuper, Paul USA     2076 0.0 Game 

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

1     Krush, Irina   USA   2443   0   

2     Chernin, Oliver   USA   2162   0   

ID Name Country     Rating Total Games DB 

2032201 Maffeo, Nicole USA     0 0.0 Game 
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View 

3     Waxman, Marian, Dr   USA   2033   0   

4     Rabin, Evan Z   USA   2028   0   
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